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Committee on Automation

Term Appointed Appointed

Position Expires by date

Name Locality Reappointed

Judge Mark

Pate, District Searcy 10/31/2017 Per Curiam 02/17/2011 11/20/2014

Court

Rhonda
Long-
Wharton,
Faulkner
County
Circuit Clerk

Judge Mike
Reif, Circuit
Court

Judge Randy
Hill, District
Court

Bob
McMahan,
Coordinator,
Office of the
Prosecutor
Coordinator

Shawn Key

Dena Ross,
District Court
Clerk

Scott
Braden,
Assistant
Federal
Public
Defender

Little Rock

Arkadelphia

North Little
Rock

North Little

Rock

Mena

Little Rock

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2018

10/31/2018

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

Per Curiam

02/17/2011

11/20/2014

11/20/2014

11/20/2014

10/22/2015

10/22/2015

11/20/2014

11/20/2014
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Term Appointed Appointed

Name Position Locality Expires by date

Reappointed

James
Kingsbury,
Arkansas
State Police

10/31/2018 Per Curiam 10/22/2015

Judge Lynn
Williams, Chair Hot Springs 10/31/2018 Per Curiam 11/01/2012 10/22/2015
Circuit Court

Kirby

Miraglia,

Pulaski 10/31/2018 Per Curiam 11/01/2012 10/22/2015
County

Circuit Court

John

Stewart,

Administrative Reporter
Office of the

Courts

Chief Justice
John Dan
Kemp,
Arkansas
Supreme
Court

Liaison
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