

Committee on Automation

Name	Position	Locality	Term Expires	Appointed by	Appointed date	Reappointed
Judge Mark Pate, District Court		Searcy	10/31/2017	Per Curiam	02/17/2011	11/20/2014
Rhonda Long- Wharton, Faulkner County Circuit Clerk			10/31/2017	Per Curiam	02/17/2011	11/20/2014
Judge Mike Reif, Circuit Court		Little Rock	10/31/2017	Per Curiam		11/20/2014
Judge Randy Hill, District Court		Arkadelphia	10/31/2017	Per Curiam	11/20/2014	
Bob McMahan, Coordinator, Office of the Prosecutor Coordinator		North Little Rock	10/31/2017	Per Curiam	11/20/2014	
Shawn Key		North Little Rock	10/31/2017	Per Curiam	11/20/2014	
Dena Ross, District Court Clerk		Mena	10/31/2018	Per Curiam	10/22/2015	
Scott Braden, Assistant Federal Public Defender		Little Rock	10/31/2018	Per Curiam	10/22/2015	

Name	Position	Locality	Term Expires	Appointed by	Appointed date	Reappointed
James Kingsbury, Arkansas State Police			10/31/2018	Per Curiam	10/22/2015	
Judge Lynn Williams, Circuit Court	Chair	Hot Springs	10/31/2018	Per Curiam	11/01/2012	10/22/2015
Kirby Miraglia, Pulaski County Circuit Court			10/31/2018	Per Curiam	11/01/2012	10/22/2015
John Stewart, Administrative Office of the Courts	Reporter					
Chief Justice John Dan Kemp, Arkansas Supreme Court	Liaison					

Source URL: https://courts.arkansas.gov/administration/boards-committees/committee-automation